© 2012 Kele, Inc. All rights reserved. The Kele name and logo are registered trademarks of Kele, Inc. kele.com      888-397-5353 USA        001-901-382-6084 International
NEW!
769
POWER MONITORING & PROTECTION
PO
W
ER M
O

Wiring
BACnet/MODBUS DATA OUTPUTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
GP122	 Power meter bi-dIrectional, Modbus, Pulse output
GP123	 Power meter, bi-dIrectional, Modbus, pulse output , data logging
GP911	 Pulse output only
GP921	 Modbus output, basic data set
GP922	 Modbus output, full data set
GP923	 Modbus output, full data set, data logging
GP953	 Power meter FDS BACnet, 2 pulse inputs,data logging
GP-AH02	 Fuse pack, single
GP-AH03	 Fuse pack, double
GP-AH04	 Fuse pack, triple
GP-AE010	 Nema 4 enclosure for GP Series meters
GP-AE011	 Lock and Key for GP-AE010 Enclosure
1-Phase Line-to-Line-Wire System 1 CT
Customer Supplied (1/2 Amp Fuse)
1-Phase Direct Voltage Connection 2 CT
Customer Supplied (1/2 Amp Fuse)